

MAT 326/2023

order No.07

Dt 01.02.2024

Both parties file hazira. WS filed.

Copy served.

To 29.02.2024 for Issue.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
& Sess. Judge 3 rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District
3rd