

MAT. 326 of 2023.

Order No.09  
Dated 06.07.2024

Both parties file hazira through lawyer.  
To 04.11.2024 for reconciliation.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.