

MAT 326 of 2023

Order No-10.  
Dated 04.11.2024.

Not to pass any adverse order as per resolution of Bar Association Jalpaiguri  
due to demise of Law Clerk.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 11.12.2024 for reconciliation.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.